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MILITARY & FIRST RESPONDERS
* kK [GIET OlFIPEL % ¥

AS A WAY T0 SAY THANK YOU FOR
YOUR SERVICE, THE ORIOLES ARE OFFERING

£2 0FF
ANY GAME TICKET*

Active and retired military members and families, and Department of Defense civilians and contractors (with valid
ID) eligible for this offer. Please reference Leisure Travel Services at Fort Meade when purchasing tickets at the
phone number or email below.

Contact Ren Wechsler | rwechsler@orioles.com | 410-547-6119
Tickets also available at the Orioles Box Office

*ID required at time of purchase. Excludes Opening Day and postseason games.




(+~ 2019 VARIABLE SCHEDULE

MARCH/APRIL

SEPTEMBER

VALUE GLASSIC SELECT

GAMES GAMES GAMES




2013 INDIVIDUAL GAME PRICES

Field Box
Club Box

LF All-Inclusive Picnic Perch*

Bistro Table (Seats 4)**
Miller Lite Flite Deck***
Club Box

Lower Box

Terrace Box

Terrace Box
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SECTIONS

16-18 & 56-58
212-214 & 256-260
282-288

282-288

206-210

204-210 & 262-270
6-14 & 60-64

19-53 (Front Rows)
19-53 (Middle Rows)

Upper Box

Lower Reserve

Eutaw Street Bleachers
LF Upper Box

Upper Reserve

Upper Reserve

LF Upper Reserve
Standing Room Only (SR0)

Includes LF Club
Price includes

pda. and select menu item:

306-312 & 358-372
7-17 & 55-87
90-98

374-388

316-356

306-312 & 360-364
368-388

Available in advance
of sold out games

Minimum of 24 people per group. Price includes $15 food/beverage voucher
Perch menu




2019 GROUP TICKET PRIGES
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SECTIONS VALUE CLASSIC PRIME ELITE

Field Box 16-18 & 56-58 $41
Club Box 212-214 & 256-260 $37
LF All-Inclusive Picnic Perch*  282-288
Bistro Table (Seats 4)** 282-288 $136
Miller Lite Flite Deck*** 206-210

Club Box 204-210 & 262-270
Lower Box 6-14 & 60-64
Terrace Box 19-53 (Front Rows)
Terrace Box 19-53 (Middle Rows)
LF Lower Box 66-86

LF Club Box

Drink Rail
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Upper Box 306-312 & 358-372
Lower Reserve 7-17 & 55-87
Eutaw Street Bleachers 90-98

LF Upper Box 374-388

Upper Reserve 316-356

Upper Reserve 306-312 & 360-364
LF Upper Reserve 368-388

Standing Room Only (SRO) Availahle in advance
of sold out games
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Includes LF Club Box seat plus unlimited hotdogs. soda, and select menu item: Minimum of 24 people per group. Price includes $15 food/beverage voucher
Price includes 4 tickets plus LF All-Inclusive Picnic Perch menu

VALUE GROUP DATES [IGIERRIMERENa(d IRV RERE]
APRIL19,21,22,23,24 ' MAY3,5,1 28,29 | JUNE11,12,13
CLASSIC GROUP DATES JSitapaen 71,2,4,19, 7 .25 | SEPTEMBER 5,6, 8,10, 11,12
AR LU (3 APRIL20 | MAY6,7,8,12,20,21,22,27.31  JUNE2,25,26,28,30 | JULY 17 | AUGUST5.6.7,9.11.24 | SEPTEMBER 7, 20, 22
PRIME GROUP DATES APRILG, 7 MAY4, 11 ' JUNE1,14,16 ' JULY 16, 19,21 ' AUGUST 3,10 ' SEPTEMBER 21
ELITE GROUP DATES APRIL4 | JUNE 15,29 ' JULY 13,20




